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Description

200005190001
64971

05/19/2000
08:54:33

WEATHERLY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

26 145 Lot#:2606 Lot:&
Book:26
Pg:145
Desc:2607,261
2,2611,2623,26
24

200007210002
45501

07/21/2000
10:14:51

WEATHERLY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

26 145 Lot#:2615
Book:26
Pg:145

200007210002
45521

07/21/2000
10:14:54

WEATHERLY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

26 145 199912010004
85101

Lot#:2615
Book:26
Pg:145
Desc:1999-
48510,

200008210002
84501

08/21/2000
10:38:23

WEATHERLY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

22 23 Lot#:1331
Book:22 Pg:23
Desc:SEE
INSTRU

200008210002
84501

08/21/2000
10:38:23

WEATHERLY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INSTRU

200005040001
47501

05/04/2000
04:17:14

WEATHERLY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26

26 145 Book:26
Pg:145
Desc:WEATHE
RLY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES

200005190001
64951

05/19/2000
08:54:31

WEATHERLY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

26 145 199912010004
85101

Lot#:2606 Lot:&
Book:26
Pg:145
Desc:2607,261
1,2612,2623 &
2624, 1999-
48510

200008210002
84491

08/21/2000
10:38:22

WEATHERLY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS THORNTON,
PATRICK A

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INSTRU

200008210002
84491

08/21/2000
10:38:22

WEATHERLY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS THORNTON,
PATRICK A

Sec:31
Rng:20S Qt:2W
Other:SEE
INST
CORRECTED
09/13/11

200008210002
84511

08/21/2000
10:38:25

WEATHERLY
PARTNERS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INSTRU

200008210002
84511

08/21/2000
10:38:25

WEATHERLY
PARTNERS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

22 23 Lot#:1331
Book:22 Pg:23
Desc:SEE
INSTRU

200011090003
89371

11/09/2000
09:54:01

WEATHERLY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
CLUB DRIVE
SECTOR 27

27 98 Book:27 Pg:98
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS



200011090003
89371

11/09/2000
09:54:01

WEATHERLY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
CLUB DRIVE
SECTOR 27

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS

200011090003
89391

11/09/2000
09:54:03

WEATHERLY
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
THE COVE
SECTOR 28
PHASE, 1

27 99 Book:27 Pg:99
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS


