Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2000; Name= WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200005190001 64971	05/19/2000 08:54:33	WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GREYSTONE LANDS INC			26	145		Lot#:2606 Lot:& Book:26 Pg:145 Desc:2607,261 2,2611,2623,26 24
200007210002 45501	07/21/2000 10:14:51	WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GREYSTONE LANDS INC			26	145		Lot#:2615 Book:26 Pg:145
200007210002 45521	07/21/2000 10:14:54	WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			26	145	199912010004 85101	Lot#:2615 Book:26 Pg:145 Desc:1999- 48510,
200008210002 84501	08/21/2000 10:38:23	WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS BANK			22	23		Lot#:1331 Book:22 Pg:23 Desc:SEE INSTRU
200008210002 84501	08/21/2000 10:38:23	WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS BANK						Sec:32 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INSTRU
200005040001 47501	05/04/2000 04:17:14	WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26			26	145		Book:26 Pg:145 Desc:WEATHE RLY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES
200005190001 64951	05/19/2000 08:54:31	WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			26	145	199912010004 85101	Lot#:2606 Lot:& Book:26 Pg:145 Desc:2607,261 1,2612,2623 & 2624, 1999- 48510
200008210002 84491	08/21/2000 10:38:22	WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	THORNTON, PATRICK A						Sec:32 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INSTRU
200008210002 84491	08/21/2000 10:38:22	WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	THORNTON, PATRICK A						Sec:31 Rng:20S Qt:2W Other:SEE INST CORRECTED 09/13/11
200008210002 84511	08/21/2000 10:38:25	WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK						Sec:32 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INSTRU
200008210002 84511	08/21/2000 10:38:25	WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK			22	23		Lot#:1331 Book:22 Pg:23 Desc:SEE INSTRU
200011090003 89371	11/09/2000 09:54:01	WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY HIGHLANDS CLUB DRIVE SECTOR 27			27	98		Book:27 Pg:98 Desc:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS

	WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC	Grantor		WEATHERLY HIGHLANDS CLUB DRIVE SECTOR 27				Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS
200011090003 89391	WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	COVENANTS	WEATHERLY HIGHLANDS THE COVE SECTOR 28 PHASE, 1		27	99	Book:27 Pg:99 Desc:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS